PGG Wrightson Livestock

Canterbury Park Sale Report 22nd October 2024

Type

PRIME CATTLE
PRIME STEERS
PRIME HEIFERS
PRIME COWS
PRIME BULLS

Totals

PRIME LAMBS
PRIME LAMBS
Totals

PRIME SHEEP
PRIME RAMS
PRIME WETHERS
PRIME EWES
Totals

STORE SHEEP
STORE LAMBS

EWES/LAMBS @ FOOT

Totals

Tally Tally AVE
Ooff Sold PR/KG PR/KG PR/KG PR/HD PR/HD
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352.3
362.97
233.43

302

340.41

MIN

339
357
200
302

200

MAX

362
369
262
302

369

AVE MIN

1829.4 1483.25
2032.7 1874.6
1567.1 1306.8
11929 1192.9

1835.6 1192.9

176.18 130
176.18 130
95.57 45
83.25 40
118.5 85
111.66 40
94 86
100.45 100

100.33 86

MAX
PR/HD

2627
2316.8
1886.4
1192.9

2627
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219
111
110
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162
106

101

106



